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BAKELS RTU CHOCOLATE GANACHE

OVERVIEW

High quality ganache ready-to-use directly from pail.

USAGE

As required.

INGREDIENTS

-, Vegetable Fats ( Vegetable Oil, emulsifiers[322 soy, 492], vegetable oil (anti-oxidant [307]), Cocoa Powder, Milk Solids,
Maize Starch, Flavour, Emulsifier (322 - soy), Salt

PACKAGING

Code Size Type Palletisation
5148 12.5 KG Plastic Pail



W BAKELS

BAKERY INGREDIENTS SINCE 1904

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Type

Energy (kJ)

Protein (g)

Fat (9)

Fat (of which saturates)(g)
Carbohydrate (g)

Carbohydrate (of which sugars)(g)
Dietary Fibre (g)

[

STORAGE

Sodium (mg)

Cool, dry and dark conditions

CATEGORY

Filling, Icing & Topping, Ready-To-Use (RTU)

www.maybakels.com

Value
2,490.00
5.50
43.10
18.70
45.10
39.10
4.60
48.00

O

SHELF LIFE TYPE

365 days Plastic Pail

¢

BRANDS

Bakels


https://www.maybakels.com/product-category/filling-icing-topping/
https://www.maybakels.com/product-category/ready-to-use-rtu/
https://www.maybakels.com/products/?brands[]=4148

