



# **BAKELS RTU CHOCOLATE GANACHE**

# **OVERVIEW**

High quality ganache ready-to-use directly from pail.

## **USAGE**

As required.

#### **INGREDIENTS**

-, Vegetable Fats (Vegetable Oil, emulsifiers[322 soy, 492], vegetable oil (anti-oxidant [307]), Cocoa Powder, Milk Solids, Maize Starch, Flavour, Emulsifier (322 - soy), Salt

## **PACKAGING**

Code	Size	Туре	Palletisation
5148	12.5 KG	Plastic Pail	



## **NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION**

Туре	Value
Energy (kJ)	2,490.00
Protein (g)	5.50
Fat (g)	43.10
Fat (of which saturates)(g)	18.70
Carbohydrate (g)	45.10
Carbohydrate (of which sugars)(g)	39.10
Dietary Fibre (g)	4.60
Sodium (mg)	48.00



**STORAGE** 

Cool, dry and dark conditions



**SHELF LIFE** 

365 days



IYPI

Plastic Pail



**CATEGORY** 

Filling, Icing & Topping, Ready-To-Use (RTU)



**BRANDS** 

Bakels